
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
70 

144 
178 

81 
138 
106 
163 

14 
162 
109 

31 
58 
18 

161 
30 

128 
93 

164 
102 
142 

69 
74 

177 
175 

5 
176 

92 
86 
85 

Name 
Gruppo CATTIVI 
Giovanni PONTIGGIA 
Mauro BARDELLI 
Daniele BANI 
Stefano PEDRINI 
Nicolo' BARBIANI 
Luciano BONALTA 
Mattia GALMARINI 
Silvio CASSANEGO 
Marco BISIO 
Cosimo PAPAGNA 2 
Pierangelo ANDREOLI 
Ivan MARIO 
NATALI 
Gianluigi GARZA 
Federico FRONTINI 
Stefano CODIBUE 
Davide CONTE 
Riccardo ARRIGONI 
Andrea POFFE 
Umberto MELE 
Andrea PIZZI 
Vito IACONA 
Angelo RUBAGOTTI 
Luca BETTINI 
Antonio VILLA 
Adam BACCO 
Davide BARILLARI 
Giorgio PASSONI 

Club Model/Engine Class 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 

PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 1000 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 1000 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 

Best Tm 
1:13.723 
1:14.382 
1:14.417 
1:14.854 
1:15.577 
1:15.967 
1:16.306 
1:16.696 
1:17.128 
1:17.204 
1:17.275 
1:17.292 
1:17.787 
1:18.232 
1:18.313 
1:18.401 
1:18.818 
1:18.886 
1:18.945 
1:18.964 
1:19.207 
1:19.347 
1:19.900 
1:20.038 
1:21.951 
1:22.488 
1:23.133 
1:25.635 
1:29.387 

Diff 

0.659 
0.694 
1.131 
1.854 
2.244 
2.583 
2.973 
3.405 
3.481 
3.552 
3.569 
4.064 
4.509 
4.590 
4.678 
5.095 
5.163 
5.222 
5.241 
5.484 
5.624 
6.177 
6.315 
8.228 
8.765 
9.410 

11.912 
15.664 

Gap 

0.659 
0.035 
0.437 
0.723 
0.390 
0.339 
0.390 
0.432 
0.076 
0.071 
0.017 
0.495 
0.445 
0.081 
0.088 
0.417 
0.068 
0.059 
0.019 
0.243 
0.140 
0.553 
0.138 
1.913 
0.537 
0.645 
2.502 
3.752 

In Lap 
7 
7 
9 
9 
2 

10 
2 

11 
7 
2 
7 
9 
1 
5 
8 
4 
5 
2 
4 
2 
1 
4 
7 
5 

10 
4 
2 
3 
2 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 26/05/2019 13:06:58 

Tempi Online: www.cronorapino.it Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

MES Experience 
Prove Libere MES 

3° Turno Prove Libere Piloti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:45:22 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

26/05/2019 12:40 


